FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Known Horses for Monday, 4 September 2023 at 12:17 pm.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
1 Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wit Now Factor Ide  Score Factor

Queanbeyan - Monday, 4 September 2023

3:25PM - QRACING LEADING RIDER 22-23"MOLLY BOURKE" CG& E BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (1460m)
07 Howlowcanyougo 2/1: 61 11 2 Jul '19 04L 60.5 60.0 57.0 -2.7 10.3 0 107 8.3 Bourke Souquet 8G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last
: Wins Place Race

4:00 PM - Lifetime Trophies BM 64 Handicap (2350m)

01 Ashy Boy 3/1: 28 4 3 Feb 22

03 Accountability 6/3: 43 7 6 Sep 21
4:30 PM - Sungold Milk BM 64 Handicap (1700m)

10 Moscow Red 6/3: 73 2 2 Sep '22

5:00 PM - The Midfield Group BM 58 Handicap (1200m)
06 Bleriot 6/3: 13 7 7 Mar 22

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Warrnambool - Monday, 4 September 2023

0.7L
6.8L

0.2L

10.2L

54.0 54.5
60.0 58.5
59.5 58.5
59.0 58.0
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Wt
Now

61.0
56.5

59.5

61.0

Fred
Factor

6.5
29

110

Months
Idle

12

Form
Score

135
15.9

34

250

BLP

18

Value

8.6

Emerg
Factor

105
9.9

14

18.0

Trainer

Kearney
Purcell

Dwyer

McKenna

Jockey

McNeil
Meech

Kennedy

Houston

5G
G

10

5M



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor

CoffsHarbour - Monday, 4 September 2023

4:20 PM - CONGRATSBLAKE & SARAH COUNTRY BOOSTED BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (1005m)
13 Capannello 4/3: 81 13 8 Jan 17 28L 550 60.0 55.5 7.0 280 15 20.0 Jones Masuda  10G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor

Chepstow - Monday, 4 September 2023

11:10 PM - David Lucas Bookmakers, Why Bet Elsewhere? Apprentice Handicap (1556m)
04 Garner 29/10: 7 4 3 Feb'21 50L 61.0 62.0 138.0 65.6 726 68 69.6 Watson Fisher 3G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Roscommon - Tuesday, 5 September 2023

12:27 AM - Irish EBF Median Sires Series Race (1595m)

03 Port Louis 10/2: 4 3 2 Nov ‘21 00L 57.0 57.0 1320
1:37 AM - INPBA Free Admission For All Today Handicap (47-65) (Div 2) (1595m)

11 Leviosa 2/2:23 9 6 May '12 7.5L 58.0 64.0 1250

12 Andrassy 2/1: 4 16 12 Jul'le 78L 580 560 124.0
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Fred
Factor

58.3

64.2
575

Months
Idle

Form
Score

63.3

79.2
85.5

BLP

60

70
69

Value

Emerg Trainer
Factor

61.3 Meade

73.2 Fahey
735 Murtagh

Jockey

Keane

Whearty
Joyce

2G

6M



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Windsor - Tuesday, 5 September 2023

1:55 AM - British Stallion Studs EBF Maiden Stakes (GBB Race) (Div 2) (1332m)

12 Starring Role 4/2:0 9 Apr'23 128.0
4:00 AM - St Leger Festival Tips On attheraces.com Handicap (2519m)
10 Abstract 2/2:33 7 6 Jun ‘11 38L 62.0 61.0 131.0
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Fred Months  Form

Factor Ide  Score
4 9.0
56.6 69.6

BLP

62

Value

10.0

Emerg Trainer
Factor

9.0 Balding

63.6 Carroll

Jockey

Murphy

Gunn

Age

2F

5G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last
Place

Last
Race

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Mackay - Tuesday, 5 September 2023

1:55 PM - LADBROKES RACING CLUB BM65 Handicap (1300m)

08 The Stifmeister

43L 575 60.0

3:10 PM - QCWA PIONEER DIVISION OPEN Handicap (1200m)

03 Fratellino
08 Cochrane

2/1: 15 2 8 Mar '21
2/1: 105 4 8 Aug '19
1/1: 45 5 2 Dec '20

43L 64.0 60.0
35L 64.0 59.5
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Wt
Now

555

555
54.0

Fred
Factor

4.7

-5.4
-7.8

Months
Idle

Form
Score

14.7

6.6
-0.8

BLP

12

Value

74
15.8

Emerg
Factor

6.7

-14
-2.8

Trainer

Kendrick

Simmons
Manzelman
n

Jockey

Wiggins

Chambers
Molloy

5G

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor

Scone - Tuesday, 5 September 2023

2:50 PM - INGLISREADY2RACE SALE 10 OCT BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (1600m)

10 TheEnzo 4/2: 86 10 3 Feb'18 10L 615 59.0 550 -6.0 70 -3 130 4.0
3:25PM - CASTELVECCHIO AT ARROWFIELD COUNTRY BOOSTED BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (1400m)

16 TheEnzo 4/2: 3 3 Feb'18 10L 615 59.0 -48.8 -428 -45 558 -458
4:05PM - VICTOR LUDORUM AT DARLEY BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (1200m)

06 Sir Donald 2/1:70 5 5 Dec'16 3.0L 595 59.0 59.0 22 122 7 7.2
4:40 PM - VINERY STUD GUNDY CUP- SPRINT SERIES (1100m)

07 Don'tforgetmonica  4/2: 20 13 14 Jdun'22 6.7L 555 59.0 550 9.0 360 23 22.0
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Trainer

Antonio

Antonio

Fleming

Thomas

Jockey

Presits

Hillier

Jones

Age

8G

10G

™



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor

bet365 Benalla - Tuesday, 5 September 2023

4:00 PM - Annabelle Cleeland - Member for Euroa Handicap (1606m)
05 Cru Classe 2/1: 17 6 7 Jul 21 3.0L 59.0 62.0 585 49 179 11 10.9 Payne Egan 6M
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor

Durbanville - Wednesday, 6 September 2023

12:10 AM - World Sports Betting L eadersIn Fixed Odds Progress Plate (1367m)
04 Double Superlative  2/1: 8 4 5 Nov '18 15L 60.0 60.0 128.0 54.3 633 59 58.3 Snaith Niekerk 5H
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor

Goodwood - Wednesday, 6 September 2023

1:30 AM - Ambrose Harcourt Memorial Novice Stakes (GBB Race) (2177m)
02 King Lear 2/1:2 6 1 Feb'19 60.0 137.0 59.8 66.8 60 65.8 Boughey Buick 3C
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor

Hamilton - Wednesday, 6 September 2023

3:15AM - Willie Paterson OBE Memorial Fillies Handicap (1326m)
07 Sacred Falls 43/7:3 5 2 Sep '14 18L 58.0 58.0 1250 53.8 60.8 55 58.8 Scott Dennis 3F
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor

Avondale - Wednesday, 6 September 2023

10:32 AM - Ajc Marshall Stand Hire Mdn (1400m)
01 Persuader 7/5: 1 4 Jan'19 37L 580 585 -41.0 -360 -36 47.0 -40.0 Mynott
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last

Last Carried Win

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Kensington - Wednesday, 6 September 2023

1:25 PM - SCHWEPPES HANDICAP (1800m)

08 Roseirro 2/1: 73 8 4 Jan '20 24L 570 56.5
2:00 PM - TAB HANDICAP (1300m)

01 Cap Ferrat V12 12 5 Jun'23 29L 570 55.0
2:35PM - OLE KIRK @ VINERY STUD HANDICAP (1400m)

09 Pink Baroque 2/1:7 9 8 Dec '22 47L 580 57.5
3:10PM - TOO DARN HOT @ DARLEY HANDICAP (1400m)

13 Lease 11: 26 9 8 Oct '21 6.9L 55.0 56.5

03 Yasuke 211:7 10 1 May '23 52.0
4:20 PM - KIA ORA PRAGUE HANDICAP (1150m)

08 Sister Moon 2/1:5 4 5 May '23 35L 55.0 55.0

06 Silentsar 2/1:8 6 1 Jan '23 61.0

07 AbleWillie 2/1: 13 9 7 Oct 21 45L 595 59.0

14 BigApple 2/1:1 12 9 Jul '22 53L 545 55.0
4:55 PM - BEST OF BORDEAUX @ COOLMORE HANDICAP (1000m)

06 Markwell Dreamer  2/1: 30 1 2 Jan '22 04L 575 57.0

04 Nikohli Beagle 2/1: 10 10 3 Jan 21 12L 545 56.0
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Wt
Now

58.0

57.0

55.0
59.5

58.0
59.0
58.5
55.0

575
575

Fred
Factor

22

35

8.1
5.8

5.8
-1.6
34
6.1

0.1
4.7

Months
Idle

Form BLP
Score
11.7 3
19.2 7
205 11
251 16
16.8 6
148 10
54 0
194 10
271 15
31 2
17.7 7

Value

6.3

10.6

Emerg
Factor

7.7
14.2
125

171
15.8

9.8
4.4
124
18.1

11
14.7

Trainer

Robinson

Waller

Waller

Farley
Waller

Dryden
Alexiou
Waller
Ible

Burges
Austin

Jockey

King

Bayliss

Ford

Ford
Collett

Schiller
McEvoy
Rawiller
King

Collett
Parr

Age

9G

3G

am

5G
4H

5M
4G
5G
am

6G
5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor

L adbrokes Park Hillside - Wednesday, 6 September 2023

1:35 PM - Ladbrokes Racing Club Handicap (1000m)

01 Chilled 8/5: 6 1 5 Apr'23  29L 555 575 610 8.7 4 147 13 9.7 Laurie Lafferty  3F
2:10 PM - Ladbrokes Hub Handicap (1300m)

01 Jewel Bay 2/11: 4 3 3 Aug 23 0.7L 56.0 56.0 615 5.0 0 110 7 8.0 Stokes Stockdale 3G
2:45PM - Ladbrokes Yard Comments Handicap (2400m)

03 Savvy Vaentino 1/1: 57 10 5 Oct'21  115L 695 66.5 59.0 10 16.0 6 11.0 Bourke Lloyd G
3:20 PM - Ladbrokes Odds Surge Handicap (1400m)

01 Demando 2/1: 22 2 1 Aug 23 575 60.5 2.3 0 53 3 4.3 Noblet Gaudray 6M

04 InHer Stride 3/1: 17 5 5 Feb'23  40L 595 580 59.0 24 6 124 7 7.4 Sdanitri Lafferty  5M
3:55PM - Ladbrokes Same Race Multi Handicap (1300m)

12 El Cordobes 2/1: 11 3 1 Aug '23 60.5 58.5 -16 0 24 0 106 14 OBrien Bull 5G

10 Boldinho 11:14 12 2 Nov'2l 02L 620 585 59.0 -4.9 91 -2 129 7.1 Eustace Kah 4G
4:30 PM - Thoroughbred Club Australia Handicap (1800m)

02 Flossing 1/1:25 2 5 Apr 23 35L 60.5 540 605 -15 4 55 3 6.5 0.5 Young Shinn 6G

03 Wyclif 14/4: 25 10 12 Feb'22 52L 57.0 59.0 60.0 9.1 311 21 19.1 Eustace Hefel 6G
5:05PM - LockettL ED.au Handicap (1000m)

14 Get Up Girl V14 1 1 Nov '22 0.0 55.0 4.7 10 447 43 43.7 McDonadd Kah M

09 For Red Life 2/1: 17 2 8 Dec'22  41L 565 565 565 4.1 8 141 12 6.1 Corstens  McDouga 5M

|

05 Blistering 2/1: 16 5 4 Dec'22 40L 605 545 585 2.2 8 68 1 82 28 Pasoe Maskiell ~ 5M

07 Nasraawy 2/1: 21 7 12 Jun'22  151L 540 56.0 585 20.1 391 32 27.1 Bedggood Pinn 6G

03 ExtremeFlight 6/3: 15 9 4 Oct'21  36L 590 550 59.0 05 135 4 95 Freedman  Shinn 5G

01 Viviane 4/2: 16 13 1 Aug 23 545 61.0 51 0 191 6 18.1 Ellerton Lane 5M

11 Port Albert V111 14 3 Apr'22  36L 595 580 56.0 -0.3 167 2 73 137 Ryan Egan 4G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Eagle Farm - Wednesday, 6 September 2023

1:43 PM - REMEMBERING RICHARD HOFFMAN Class 3 Handicap (1000m)

01 Star Gamble 4/2:11 3 3 Mar 22 33L 555 585 595
2:53 PM - CENTURY POOLSBENCHMARK 68 Handicap (1849m)

11 December Diamond 2/1: 3 7 Nov 22 49L 57.0 61.5

02 Ostermeier 2/1: 26 5 5 Apr '22 2.6L 59.0 58.0 60.0
3:28 PM - SUNLOVER POOL HEATING BENCHMARK 68 Handicap (1400m)

08 Calm Seeker V1:31 9 1 Sep '20 58.0 57.5

01 | Am Lethal 4/2: 20 19 6 Jan '21 25L 575 59.0 605
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Fred
Factor

8.7

-35.9
2.6

-0.4
5.9

Months
Idle

10

Form
Score

14.7

-25.9
12.6

9.6
30.9

BLP

Value

38.9

9.4

Emerg
Factor

11.7

-32.9
7.6

8.6
249

Trainer

Schweida

Jenkins
Sweeney

Kropp
Munce

Jockey

Orman

Graham

Mallyon
Graham

Age

5G

6G

6M
5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Murray Bridge GH - Wednesday, 6 September 2023

3:35PM - Bleasdale Wine Stables - Gold Cup 7th October Rating 0-58 Handicap (900m)

05 Fly TheLine 2/1:8 6 7 Nov 22 7.2L 54.0 575 580 13.0
4:10 PM - Spry Civil Construction Benchmark 62 Handicap (2500m)
09 LoveFrom Lucy 2/1: 37 5 5 Apr 20 2.7L 55.0 56.0 54.0 2.7
01 Smiling Assassin 8/4: 75 9 6 May'23 65L 620 550 620 11
02 Santelmo Fuego 4/2: 68 12 4 May 23  5.0L 54.0 545 61.0 10.8
06 Rex Goliath 2/1: 38 13 4 Aug'20 31L 550 640 575 12.0
4:45 PM - Bridges Event Centre Rating 0-58 Handicap (1200m)
19 Ice Ghost 9/5: 1 9 Dec'20 7.7L 570 570 -36.6
09 Tupoleu 2/1: 23 2 11 Jul '22 6.0L 575 595 585 8.3
07 Commander Meroo  2/1: 9 6 3 Sep ‘22 13L 590 540 585 -3.0
11 Smart Alick 2/1: 40 11 11 21 42L 580 560 575 23
17 Vivaldi's Quest 2/1: 54 15 7 Nov'16  70L 575 585 565 7.0
5:20 PM - Carlton Draught Rating 0-58 Handicap (1600m)
02 Allusion 4/2: 40 5 1 Jan '19 57.5 59.5 16
03 Fight For Freedom  2/1: 57 6 2 Dec 20 0.2L 60.5 585 595 -21
12 Seafaring 2/1:35 1 3 Dec'22 08L 575 565 57.0 -0.4
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Months
Idle

w

11

Form
Score

26.0

12.7
16.1
26.8
29.0

-26.6
21.3

24.3
29.0

7.6
5.9
136

BLP

Value

37.6

10.0

10.1
74

Emerg
Factor

19.0

7.7
10.1
22.8
250

-35.6
10.3

133
22.0

6.6
3.9
106

Trainer

Hubbard

Frew
Stanbury
Y oung
Campbell

Wilson
Gower
Macmillan
Byrnes

Seyers

Rose
Bogarts
Lynch

Jockey

Jordsjo

Potter
Milnes
Hurdle
Doyle

Holder
Toeroek
Tourneur
Crowther

Holder
Pannell
Hurdle

Age

5M

™
G
8G
9G

5G
7G
8G
10G

8G
8G
5G



Tote Horse
: Wins

Belmont - Wednesday, 6 September 2023

Score/Starts

Barrier

Last
Place

Last
Race

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt

Wt

Wt
Now

Fred Months

Factor

6:55 PM - PERTH RACING NOW HIRING CROWD CONTROLLERSHANDICAP (1300m)

11 Jedi Mind 2/1: 27 9 8 Jul '21 6.4L
7:30 PM - MORLEY GROWERSMARKET HANDICAP (1700m)
05 Snippy Miss 6/3: 57 3 9 May '22  4.2L
10 Rockon Tommy 8/4: 64 7 7 Mar '19 4.4L
01 Vevinsky v1: 22 9 4 Feb '22 21L
07 Mr Mt Walker 4/2: 44 10 5 Aug'22  33L

54.0

60.0
55.0
60.0
56.5

54.0

54.0
56.5
59.5
54.0
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555

58.0
555
60.0
58.0

7.6

-21
6.0
18
25

Idle

12

Form
Score

24.6

9.9
20.0
148
175

BLP

15

12

Value

31

Emerg
Factor

16.6

0.9
13.0
10.8
125

Trainer

Pope

Mclaughlin
Popescu
Harrison
Wolfe

Jockey

Azzopardi

Mahony
Poy
Harvey
McGrudd
y

6G

G
9G
5G
G
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